
Woche 27 Montag, 29. Juni 2020 bis Freitag, 03.07.2020

Tag Klasse / Gruppe Raum Lehrer

5a-b 301 Fillisch - Becher - Farfar

5b-b 303 Ruffino - Geller - Repp

5c-b 311 Lotz, V. - Blinn, A.

5e-b 217 Weiß - Albrecht

5f-b 106 Funke - Brandl - Schneider

6a-b 317 Lauber  - Koch - Zeidler

6b-b 316 Seidel-Ulrich - Meeh

6e-b 305 Blinn - Reul

6f-b 319 Winter - Peter - Haas

9c-b 103 Brach - Druschel

9d-b C103 Kuxhausen - Lotz

9e-b 102 Heres - Reese-Krug - Pätzold

9f-b 202 Jäger - Saalmann

DAZ 219 Trinklein

6b-c 316 Seidel-Ulrich - Peter

6e-c 305 Blinn - Volp

7a-a 107 Noormann - Panzer

7b-a 207 Blinn, A. - Brandl - Reitz

7d-a 101 Becher - Haßler - Wissner

7e-a 309 Albrecht - Kunstmann - Lang

7f-a 209 Pätzold - Steinmann

7g-a 302 Kern - Funke

8a-a 204 Meeh - Hansen - Kunze

8c-a 306 Schneider - Heres - Christophi

8d-a 105 Reul - Brach

8e-a 307 Steinmann - Winter

8f-a 216 Saalmann - Fillisch

8g-a C 101 Repp - Kern

10e-a 108 Haßler - Druschel - Lotz, V.

10f-a C103 Lotz - Kuxhausen - Weiß

10g-a C 105 Reese-Krug - Lauber

DAZ 219 Trinklein

7a-b 107 Noormann - Panzer

7b-b 207 Blinn, A. - Brandl - Reitz

7c-a 219 Peter - Lauber

7d-b 101 Becher - Haßler - Wissner

7e-b 309 Albrecht - Kunstmann - Lang

7f-b 209 Pätzold - Steinmann

7g-b 302 Kern - Funke

8a-b 204 Meeh - Hansen - Kunze

8c-b 306 Schneider - Heres - Christophi

Montag

29.06.20

Unterricht vom 02.06. bis 03.07.2020

Mittwoch

01.07.20

Mittwoch

01.07.20

Dienstag

30.06.20



8d-b 105 Reul - Brach

8e-b 307 Steinmann - Winter

8f-b 216 Saalmann - Fillisch

8g-b C 101 Repp - Kern

10e-b 108 Haßler - Druschel - Lotz, V.

10f-b C103 Lotz - Kuxhausen - Weiß

10g-b C 105 Reese-Krug - Träger 

DAZ 217 Trinklein

5a-a 301 Fillisch - Becher

5b-a 303 Ruffino - Geller - Repp

5c-a 311 Lotz, V. - Blinn, A.

5e-a 217 Weiß - Albrecht

5f-a 106 Funke - Brandl - Schneider

6a-a 317 Lauber  - Koch - Zeidler

6b-a 316 Seidel-Ulrich - Meeh

6e-a 305 Blinn - Volp - Reul

6f-a 319 Winter - Peter - Haas

9c-a 103 Brach - Druschel

9d-a C103 Kuxhausen - Lotz

9e-a 102 Heres - Reese-Krug - Pätzold

9f-a 202 Jäger - Saalmann

DAZ 219 Trinklein

Tag Klasse / Gruppe Raum Lehrer

5a-b 301 Fillisch - Becher - Farfar

5b-b 303 Ruffino - Geller - Repp

5c-b 311 Lotz, V. - Blinn, A.

5e-b 217 Weiß - Albrecht

5f-b 106 Funke - Brandl - Schneider

6a-b 317 Lauber  - Koch - Zeidler

6b-b 316 Seidel-Ulrich - Meeh

6e-b 305 Blinn - Reul

6f-b 319 Winter - Peter - Haas

9c-b 103 Brach - Druschel

9d-b C103 Kuxhausen - Lotz

9e-b 102 Heres - Reese-Krug - Pätzold

9f-b 202 Jäger - Saalmann

DAZ 219 Trinklein

Donnerstag

02.07.20

Mittwoch

01.07.20

Mittwoch

01.07.20

Freitag

03.07.20

Unterricht

1. bis 3. Stunde

SOMMERFERIEN 


